
Make the Most of Your    
Retirement with             

Who We Are
MRSPA is the only organization in the 
state that works exclusively for retired 
school personnel. We advocate for the pro-
tection of our defined benefit pension and 
other post-employment benefits.

Membership Has Its Rewards
MRSPA continually researches new benefit 
offerings which will bring value to our  
members. Group discounts and group 
rates are available to all members.    

  Check out: www.mrspa.org
Click Benefits

“““I joined MRSPA in conjunction with my joined MRSPA in conjuncI j
membership in PGPSRA.

junc
A

ction wicunc
A It wasn

n wi
sn’

th my itwi
n’’t until I membership in PGPSRAmembership in PGPSRAme AAA.A. waswasttItIt snsnnn until I until Iuut t

became an active volunteer in both or-became an active volunteer in both orbecame an active volunntteer in bteertee bboth or-bothboth
ganizations that I fully realized the val-ganizations that I fully realized the valganizations that I fully realized the val-
ue both have to me and other retirees ue both have to me and other retirees ue both have to me and other retirees
in being a champion for retirees, our in being a champion for retirees, our in being a champion for retirees, our
bene ts and other valuable services bene ts and other vabene ts and other valua
available to members.

alalua
s.s.”

blblabablualua
..”

George D. Denny, Jr.r.rGeorge D. Denny, Jr.
Past President, MRSPAAAA

Member Benefits
Pension Protection

Legislative Advocacy

Travel

Dining

Social Events

Community Service 

Dental and Vision Insurance

Legal Service Plan

Financial and Estate Planning

Credit Union

Long -Term Care Insurance

Hearing Screening

Fast Park & Relax

Wholesale Club Membership

Downsizing/Moving Assistance

Senior Living Advisors

Other Benefits at Attractive Rates

MRSPA: Opportunities 
to Advocate, Serve, 

and Connect 

MRSPA is affiliated with NRTA: 
AARP’s Educator Community



Mail to: Maryland Retired School Personnel Association 
8379 Piney Orchard Parkway, Suite A 

Odenton, MD 21113 
410-551-1517      TOLL FREE 877-625-6782     FAX 410-551-0874

www.mrspa.org   mrspa@mrspa.org    www.facebook.com/mrspa1945 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 
Name___________________________________________________________Date of Birth____________________ 

Address_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

City________________________________________________________State_________Zip Code______________ 

Telephone_____________________________________ Cell Number_____________________________________ 

Email__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Retired from_____________________________( County/Local)  Retirement Date___________________________ 

Allegany County 
Anne Arundel County 
Baltimore City 
Baltimore County 
Calvert County 
Caroline County 
Carroll County 
Cecil County 
Charles County 
Dorchester County 
Frederick County 
Garrett County 
Harford County 
Howard County 
Kent County 
Montgomery County 
Prince George’s County        
Queen Anne’s County 
St. Mary’s County 
Somerset County 
Talbot County 
Washington County 
Wicomico County 

Worcester County  

MRSPA  Annual Dues 

1st Time Dues Deduction 

$20.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$10.00 

$8.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$12.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$15.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 

$50.00 

$40.00 

   Your Position at Retirement:      
Administrator/Supervisor                    Non-Certificated/Support Staff 
Teacher/Other Certificated                         Other_________________________________________ 

  Newsletter Preference:              Email (Go Green)                      Paper 

Do not share my information with member benefit providers.     

  Referred or Recruited by_______________________________________________________________________       

 Payment Options: Please Select One 
MRSPA dues $50.00 + Local dues  $________________=Total Dues $__________________________________ 

(Reference Chart) 
1. Dues Deduction from pension authorization. I hereby authorize annual dues deduction from my retirement

check or deposit. This authorization shall remain in effect until I revoke it. 

By authorizing dues deduction, I will receive a one-time $10 reduction in my state dues. (See chart on the left flap) 

(Social Security Number Required)_____________________-__________________-______________________ 

Signature_______________________________________________________________Date_________________ 

  I prefer to call 410-551-1517 to give my SSN over the phone. AND I will mail this form with my signature.

Check and credit card payments are not eligible for the one-time $10 reduction in state dues 

2. Check— Please make check payable to MRSPA for the total state and local dues amount.

3. Credit Card— Please go to www.mrspa.org to pay by credit card. Call the MRSPA office if you have ques-
tions. 

The MRSPA membership year is July 1 to June 30 

LOCAL ASSOCIATION DUES 

(8/25) 


