

## Who We Are

MRSPA is the only organization in the state that works **exclusively** for retired school personnel. We advocate for the protection of our defined benefit pension and other post-employment benefits.



*"I joined MRSPA in conjunction with my membership in PPGSRA. It wasn't until I became an active volunteer in both organizations that I fully realized the value both have to me and other retirees in being a champion for retirees, our benefits and other valuable services available to members."*

George D. Denny, Jr.  
Past President, MRSPA

## Membership Has Its Rewards

MRSPA continually researches new benefit offerings which will bring value to our members. Group discounts and group rates are available to all members.

Check out: [www.mrspa.org](http://www.mrspa.org)  
Click Benefits

## Member Benefits

- Pension Protection
- Legislative Advocacy
- Travel
- Dining
- Social Events
- Community Service
- Dental and Vision Insurance
- Legal Service Plan
- Financial and Estate Planning
- Credit Union
- Long -Term Care Insurance
- Hearing Screening
- Fast Park & Relax
- Wholesale Club Membership
- Downsizing/Moving Assistance
- Senior Living Advisors
- Other Benefits at Attractive Rates



Make the Most of Your  
Retirement with



**MRSPA: Opportunities  
to Advocate, Serve,  
and Connect**

MRSPA is affiliated with NRTA:  
AARP's Educator Community

## LOCAL ASSOCIATION DUES

Allegany County	\$20.00
Anne Arundel County	\$15.00
Baltimore City	\$15.00
Baltimore County	\$15.00
Calvert County	\$10.00
Caroline County	\$8.00
Carroll County	\$10.00
Cecil County	\$10.00
Charles County	\$10.00
Dorchester County	\$10.00
Frederick County	\$10.00
Garrett County	\$10.00
Harford County	\$12.00
Howard County	\$20.00
Kent County	\$15.00
Montgomery County	\$15.00
Prince George's County	\$20.00
Queen Anne's County	\$10.00
St. Mary's County	\$10.00
Somerset County	\$10.00
Talbot County	\$15.00
Washington County	\$12.00
Wicomico County	\$10.00
Worcester County	\$10.00
MRSPA Annual Dues	\$50.00
1st Time Dues Deduction	\$40.00

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name \_\_\_\_\_ Date of Birth \_\_\_\_\_  
Address \_\_\_\_\_  
City \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code \_\_\_\_\_  
Telephone \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Number \_\_\_\_\_  
Email \_\_\_\_\_  
Retired from \_\_\_\_\_ (County/Local) Retirement Date \_\_\_\_\_  
  
Your Position at Retirement:  
 Administrator/Supervisor       Non-Certificated/Support Staff  
 Teacher/Other Certificated       Other \_\_\_\_\_  
  
Newsletter Preference:  Email (Go Green)       Paper  
  
 Do not share my information with member benefit providers.  
  
Referred or Recruited by \_\_\_\_\_

### Payment Options: Please Select One

MRSPA dues \$50.00 + Local dues \$ \_\_\_\_\_ = Total Dues \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
(Reference Chart)

1. Dues Deduction from pension authorization. I hereby authorize annual dues deduction from my retirement check or deposit. This authorization shall remain in effect until I revoke it.

By authorizing dues deduction, I will receive a one-time \$10 reduction in my state dues. (See chart on the left flap)

(Social Security Number Required) \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

I prefer to call 410-551-1517 to give my SSN over the phone. AND I will mail this form with my signature.

**Check and credit card payments are *not* eligible for the one-time \$10 reduction in state dues**

2. Check— Please make check payable to MRSPA for the total state and local dues amount.

3. Credit Card— Please go to [www.mrspa.org](http://www.mrspa.org) to pay by credit card. Call the MRSPA office if you have questions.

**The MRSPA membership year is July 1 to June 30**

Mail to: Maryland Retired School Personnel Association  
8379 Piney Orchard Parkway, Suite A  
Odenton, MD 21113

410-551-1517   TOLL FREE 877-625-6782   FAX 410-551-0874  
[www.mrspa.org](http://www.mrspa.org)   [mrspa@mrspa.org](mailto:mrspa@mrspa.org)   [www.facebook.com/mrspa1945](http://www.facebook.com/mrspa1945)